Capital
Programs

BID OPENING SUMMARY

LOTHIAN EAST ROOF & ROOF EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT

Project No. 110098

Contract No. 110098-LF-2018-112
Estimated Cost: $825,000.00

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA, RIVERSIDE
1223 University Avenue, Suite 240-12

BID DEADLINE: 2:00 P.M.

Archtiects & Engineers

Riverside, CA 92521

BIDDER

2H CONSTRUCTION

CAL-CITY CONSTRUCTION

CORNERSTONE RENOVATION

EXBON DEVELOPMENT, INC.

PINNER CONSTRUCTION

LUMP SUM BASE BID

2,497,000.00

$ 2,170,000.00

2,184,000.00

1,917,500.00

2,547,000.00
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